
Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

21 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
1 629 Martinetz Patrick 1988 Muckenkogel Lilienfeld 1 M20 00:20:17,6 03:54,2 15,37
2 651 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 LC Kapelln 1 M40 00:20:49,8 04:00,4 14,98
3 590 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 1 WU20 00:21:45,4 04:11,0 14,34
4 628 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:23:27,0 04:30,6 13,30
5 545 Karrer Gerald 1973 2 M40 00:25:30,6 04:54,4 12,23
6 539 Posch Klemens 2006 1 MU20 00:25:44,1 04:56,9 12,12
7 581 Leeb Nico 2005 LT Pielachtal 2 MU20 00:25:44,4 04:56,9 12,12
8 538 Posch Roland 1976 3 M40 00:25:49,4 04:57,9 12,09
9 579 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU20 00:25:59,7 05:00,0 12,00
10 642 Gerstl Maria 1987 1 W20 00:27:51,7 05:21,5 11,20
11 613 Hörmann Christian 1963 1 M50 00:27:58,7 05:22,9 11,15
12 576 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 3 WU20 00:28:36,9 05:30,2 10,90

13 580 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 1 W50 00:28:46,9 05:32,1 10,84
14 575 Heinz Daniel 2002 Union St.Veit 3 MU20 00:30:22,0 05:50,4 10,27
15 562 Lexa Martina 1973 1 W40 00:31:06,0 05:58,8 10,03
16 641 Gronister Doris, Dr. 1969 LT Pielachtal 2 W40 00:31:31,3 06:03,7 09,90
17 563 Eller Bianca 2003 SC Neustift/Felde 4 WU20 00:31:36,6 06:04,8 09,87
18 618 Rush Alina 1980 Raitzl GMBH 1 W30 00:32:14,7 06:12,1 09,67
19 619 Raitzl Franz 1962 Raitzl GMBH 2 M50 00:32:15,6 06:12,3 09,67
20 589 Fink Christina 1975 3 W40 00:34:46,0 06:41,2 08,97

21 574 Heinz Brigitte 1958 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 2 W50 00:41:21,0 07:57,1 07,55
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
WU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 590 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 3 00:21:45,4 04:11,0 14,34
2 579 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 NF Wilhelmsburg 9 00:25:59,7 05:00,0 12,00
3 576 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 12 00:28:36,9 05:30,2 10,90
4 563 Eller Bianca 2003 SC Neustift/Felde 17 00:31:36,6 06:04,8 09,87
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
MU20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 539 Posch Klemens 2006 6 00:25:44,1 04:56,9 12,12
2 581 Leeb Nico 2005 LT Pielachtal 7 00:25:44,4 04:56,9 12,12
3 575 Heinz Daniel 2002 Union St.Veit 14 00:30:22,0 05:50,4 10,27
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
W20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 642 Gerstl Maria 1987 10 00:27:51,7 05:21,5 11,20
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
M20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 629 Martinetz Patrick 1988 Muckenkogel Lilienfeld 1 00:20:17,6 03:54,2 15,37
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
W30

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 618 Rush Alina 1980 Raitzl GMBH 18 00:32:14,7 06:12,1 09,67
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
M30

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 628 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 4 00:23:27,0 04:30,6 13,30
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
W40

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 562 Lexa Martina 1973 15 00:31:06,0 05:58,8 10,03
2 641 Gronister Doris, Dr. 1969 LT Pielachtal 16 00:31:31,3 06:03,7 09,90
3 589 Fink Christina 1975 20 00:34:46,0 06:41,2 08,97
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
M40

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 651 Tinkhauser Markus 1971 LC Kapelln 2 00:20:49,8 04:00,4 14,98
2 545 Karrer Gerald 1973 5 00:25:30,6 04:54,4 12,23
3 538 Posch Roland 1976 8 00:25:49,4 04:57,9 12,09
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
W50

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h

1 580 Zöchling Liane 1960 ASKÖ SPK Hainfeld 13 00:28:46,9 05:32,1 10,84

2 574 Heinz Brigitte 1958 ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld 21 00:41:21,0 07:57,1 07,55
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5.200 m
10. September 2016

LT Pielachtal
M50

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 613 Hörmann Christian 1963 11 00:27:58,7 05:22,9 11,15
2 619 Raitzl Franz 1962 Raitzl GMBH 19 00:32:15,6 06:12,3 09,67
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